AUSTRIALPIN GMBH • Industriezone C2a • 6166 Fulpmes, Austria • T +43 5225 652 48 0 • F +43 5225 652 48 2 • office@austrialpin.at www.austrialpin.at
ATU40586308 • ARA LICENSE 13305 • FN 145505d • JURISDICTION: INNSBRUCK • HYPO TIROL BANK AG • IBAN AT86 5700 0002 7004 7347 • BIC HYPTAT22
COBRA® SPECIAL DESIGNS
PRO STYLE COMPACT, ALUMINIUM
incl. 2 x 25 mm female parts
Art.no.: FY56KVF-T25K+L
T-piece middle plate, compatible with COBRA® PRO STYLE only.
use cases:
PPE, Fashion, air sports, tactical, equipment
Technical specifications
BODY Material: aluminium
Color: black
Finish: ktl-coated
CLIPS Material: brass
Color: colorless
Finish: polished
BAR Material: stainless steel
Color: colorless
Finish: polished
T-PART Material: aluminium
Color: black
Finish: ktl-coated
BREAKING LOAD TENSILE STRENGTH 9 kN
BREAKING LOAD LOOP CONFIGURATION 15 kN
WEIGHT 86 g
RECOMM. WEBBING WIDTH MALE PART 25 mm
RECOMM. WEBBING WIDTH FEMALE PART 25 mm
SLOT WIDTH MALE PART 4 mm
AUSTRIALPIN GMBH • Industriezone C2a • 6166 Fulpmes, Austria • T +43 5225 652 48 0 • F +43 5225 652 48 2 • office@austrialpin.at www.austrialpin.at
ATU40586308 • ARA LICENSE 13305 • FN 145505d • JURISDICTION: INNSBRUCK • HYPO TIROL BANK AG • IBAN AT86 5700 0002 7004 7347 • BIC HYPTAT22
OUTER DIMENSION LENGTH 76 mm
OUTER DIMENSION WIDTH 92 mm
OUTER DIMENSION DEPTH 10 mm
WEBBING SLOT MALE PART non-adjustable
WEBBING SLOT FEMALE PART adjustable
SIZE OF CLIPS standard
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN Austria
    Patented
STANDARDS EN ISO 9227
AUSTRIALPIN GMBH • Industriezone C2a • 6166 Fulpmes, Austria • T +43 5225 652 48 0 • F +43 5225 652 48 2 • office@austrialpin.at www.austrialpin.at
ATU40586308 • ARA LICENSE 13305 • FN 145505d • JURISDICTION: INNSBRUCK • HYPO TIROL BANK AG • IBAN AT86 5700 0002 7004 7347 • BIC HYPTAT22
92 mm
0 mm
76 mm
4 mm
25 mm 10 mm